PCD3.C100
Saia-Burgess Controls AG
PowerUser
/DD
Eth 1Run/Halt
USB
O C
Int1 WDInt0 WD +24V GND

support@saia-pcd.com | www.sbc-support.com�
Subjects to change without notice.31-680  ENG03  –  2020-07-17  –  Data sheet  –  PCD3.C100
Ordering information
Type Short description Description Weight
PCD3.C100 PCD3.C100 for 4 modules Extension module holder for 4 I/O modules 420 g
Accessories
Type Short description Description Weight
410475150 Slot cover Slot cover for unused PCD3 I/O slots (with SBC logo) 8 g
410475020 Slot cover Slot cover for unused PCD3 I/O slots (neutral - without SBC logo) 8 g
PCD3.K010 Connection plug Connection plug PCD3.M/T/C to PCD3.Cx00 40 g
PCD3.K106 Extension cable 0.7 m Extension cable for PCD3.M/T/C to PCD3.Cx00 (length 0.7 m) 140 g
PCD3.K116 Extension cable 1.2 m Extension cable for PCD3.M/T/C to PCD3.Cx00 (length 1.2 m) 180 g
Connecting plug
PCD3.K010
Extension cable 0.7 / 1.2 m
PCD3.K106 / PCD3.K116